Ergebnisliste vom: 29.09.2012 - 34. Glaubitzer Waldlauf

16,4 km

Platz
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Name,Vorname
Kretzschmar, Achim
Schiitzka, Georg
Wolf, Daniel

Wolff, Stefan
Mutzke, Thomas
Schliwa, Sebastian
Kunfalvi, Jend
Fleischer, Torsten
Dewitz, Heiko
Roder, Mario
Czayka, Thomas
Lissner, Uwe
Hammer, Dorothea
Schietzel, Heiko
Friedemann, Fred
Rox, Andreas
Ruhland, Jorg
Bottcher, Klaus
Richter, Frank
Cierpka, Jan
Wienerl, Daniel
Jeschke, Katrin
Schwitalla, Dietmar
Zabell, Nadja
Miunch, Kristin
WeilRe, Roman
Hammer, Steffen
Grunert, Isabel
Vogel, Dieter
Béansch, Gerd
Karczewski, Zenon
Dewitz, Silke
Schliwa, Bernd
Eschenwecker, Thomas
Schuh, Mario
RoRberg, Gerd
Zimmermann, Peter
Luttich, Helmut
Korbs, Dirk
Hauller, Ines
Silbereisen, Glnter
Hilse, Yvette
Mdller, Michaela
Richter, Manuela
Schiittler

6,8 km

Platz
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Name,Vorname
Riedel, Danilo
Nitschke, Jonas
Jancker, Hans-Dieter
Findeisen, Franz
Stopp, Eric

Schilling, Marvin
Schonbrunn, Matthias

GJ Verein

67
86
74
86
75
83
79
67
64
61
71
75
80
65
59
59
68
53
57
69
84
64
56
67
84
79
71
79
65
73
58
67
63
62
65
59
82
53
65
68
44
67
72
74

Holzhandel Ganzig
LG TUS Weinbohla
LG Priestewitz
LG Priestewitz

Gebrider Schliwa
Ungarn Amateure
Coswig

ESV Lok Débeln
Endurance Radebeul
SC Riesa

Team Endurance Radebeul
SC Riesa Triathlon
LG Priestewitz
Riesa

Ebersbach
Teamsport Ruscher
Wacker Chemie
Meil3en

Wacker

SV Elbland Coswig Meil3en
SC Riesa

Luppa

SV Elbland Coswig-
Hardtseemafia

Riesa

Team Endurance Radebeul
Laufgruppe Nossen
Lommatzsch

Dresdner Trolle

ESV Lok Débeln

SV Elbland Coswig-Meil3en
LRG Adonis

NUnchritz

SC Riesa

Grof3enhain

NUnchritz

Laufgruppe Nossen
Grof3enhain

Riesa

Peritz

TV Frisch Auf Meil3en

LG Priestewitz

GJ Verein

91
97
52
98
97
97
64

BSV Ninchritz/Glaubitz
SC Riesa

SV Elbland Coswig-Meil3en
BSV Ninchritz/Glaubitz
BSV Ninchritz/Glaubitz
SC Riesa Triathlon

Ortrand

Platz AK

1
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M45
M20
M35
M20
M35
M20
M30
M45
M45
M50
M40
M35
W30
M45
M50
M50
M40
M55
M55
M40
M20
W45
M55
W45
W20
M30
M40
W30
M45
M35
M50
W45
M45
M50
M45
M50
M30
M55
M45
W40
mVS
W45
W40
W35

Platz AK

1
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M20
muU14/16
M60
muU14/16
muU14/16
muU14/16
M45

Endzeit
01:03:08
01:05:26
01:05:33
01:05:57
01:06:25
01:06:40
01:07:18
01:07:40
01:07:59
01:08:15
01:08:48
01:09:31
01:09:40
01:09:43
01:10:57
01:13:53
01:13:58
01:14:13
01:14:25
01:14:48
01:15:11
01:15:46
01:16:33
01:16:47
01:17:43
01:18:43
01:18:52
01:18:54
01:18:58
01:19:10
01:19:21
01:19:34
01:20:15
01:21:19
01:21:27
01:21:58
01:22:37
01:23:52
01:24:10
01:27:08
01:27:42
01:28:58
01:32:15
01:35:41

Endzeit
00:25:23
00:25:35
00:26:10
00:26:40
00:26:41
00:27:03
00:27:30
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

Gebauer, Jannis
Kaubisch, Frank
Grabowski, Michael
Bannier, Peter
Franke, Andrea
Winter, Jirgen
Hengst, Bernd
Schilling, Ralf
Zwicke, Hans-Jirgen
Primus, Heike
Schubert, Lothar
RuUhle, Frank
Miutsch, Natalie
Richter, Daniel
Barthel, Mathias
Matthes, Bernd
Zieger, Ute

Fricke, Ulrich
Rogel, Sting
Gorne, Melanie
Heyer, Jurgen
Grimm, Frank
Gruschwitz, Thomas
Neumann, Nora
MiBbach, Marita
Kuhn, Gerald
Herrmann, Jens
Grundmann, llka
Oeser, Konrad
Gunther, Sylvia
Damme, Eckhard
Martick, Siegfried
Scheinert, Dorit
Merkel, Bernd
Rudolph, Frieder
Fuchs, Manuela
Baier, Regine
Quaas, Lothar
Schmorl, Constanze
Kummer, Eberhard
Schietzel, Gabriela
Preul3ner, Kristina
Hartmann-Peter, Jenny
Peterhansel, Ron
Kneschke, Uta
Wagner, Dr. Harald
Doege, Angela
Heinrich, Dietmar
Hartel, Anja
Huardler, Claudia
Rohr, Carina
Mobius-Ro6hr, Veronika
Schubert, Ursula
Gill, Elke

Grimm, Katharina
Cierpka, Anke
Rode, Gerhard
Lindner, Elvira

97
67
65
94
60
48
45
64
50
62
53
71
97
97
86
41
57
43
98
95
48
76
81
99
60
44
66
81
48
68
49
47
76
46
41
85
48
46
93
56
67
74
83
80
62
34
57
47
72
66
92
57
56
52
86
70
33
52

SC Riesa

SV Hirschfeld 1921
Riesa

SV Elbland Coswig-Meil3en
Zabeltitz

LG TUS Weinbohla
Laufgruppe Nossen
Zeithain

SC Riesa

SC Riesa

WSV Riesa
Lichtensee

SC Riesa Triathlon
SC Riesa Triathlon
Wacker Chemie AG
Meil3en

SC Riesa
Weinbdéhla

SC Riesa

SV Chemie Ninchritz
Meil3en

Roderau

BSV Ninchritz/Glaubitz
Meil3en

SC Riesa

Ungarn Amateure
Friedewald

LG Weinbohla

SC Riesa

Wacker Laufgruppe
RSL-Verein
Merschwitz
Wacker

ESV Lok Dessau
SC Riesa

BSV Ninchritz/Glaubitz
Tennisverein

LG Priestewitz
Lauffreunde

SC Riesa

Lok Hainsberg

Ren(n)tiere Miltitz

SV Elbland Coswig-Meil3en

Burkhardswalde
LSV Pirna
WSV Riesa

SC Riesa
Meil3en

GMRL-Verein
SV Elbland Coswig-Meil3en
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muU14/16
M45
M45
muU18/20
W50
M60
M65
M45
M60
W50
M55
M40
wU14/16
muU14/16
M20
M70
W55
M65
muU14/16
wuU18/20
M60
M35
M30
wU14/16
W50
M65
M45
W30
M60
W40
M60
M65
W35
M65
M70
W20
W60
M65
wuU18/20
M55
W45
W35
W20
M30
W50
M75+
W55
M65
W40
W45
W20
W55
W55
W60
W20
W40
M75+
W60

00:27:42
00:27:49
00:27:53
00:28:13
00:28:40
00:29:18
00:29:30
00:29:53
00:30:35
00:30:38
00:30:56
00:30:59
00:31:35
00:31:37
00:31:50
00:32:22
00:32:48
00:33:01
00:33:48
00:34:09
00:34:19
00:34:22
00:34:24
00:34:25
00:34:26
00:34:28
00:34:29
00:35:14
00:35:44
00:35:48
00:35:51
00:35:57
00:35:59
00:36:02
00:36:06
00:36:25
00:37:07
00:37:08
00:37:17
00:37:31
00:37:33
00:37:39
00:37:43
00:37:44
00:38:24
00:38:27
00:38:42
00:38:52
00:39:32
00:40:51
00:41:22
00:41:38
00:42:57
00:43:54
00:44:18
00:45:28
00:46:01
00:46:57
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2 km
Platz
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Hahn, Ginter

Name,Vorname
Kaubisch, Nico
Breiter, Paul
Forster, Lukas
Peterle, Franz
Hanusch, Gottfried
Schénbrunn, Romy
Forster, Cedrik
Schonbrunn, Sandra
Gebauer, Heleen
Claus, Lotte

Winter, Philipp
Hempel, Calvin
Hilse, Marius
Pietsch, Marie-Luise
Schliwa, Alexander
Herrig, Lukas

Finsterbusch, Lisa Marie

Zscheile, Leonard
Hesse, Dominic
Hartmann, Ulrich
RuUhle, Linda

Pfeil, Jule

Czayka, Maximilian
Neubert, Greta
Eckert, Maja
Zesch, Tara

35

SC Riesa

GJ Verein

97
98
99

1
54
97

1
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98
61
97

A OWWH

SV Hirschfeld 1921

SG Grine Eiche GrofR3thiemig

Griin-Weil3 Ebersbach
Elsterwerda
SV Eintracht Ortrand

SG Grine Eiche GrofR3thiemig

SV Eintracht Ortrand

SC Riesa

SV Elbland Coswig-Meil3en
LG TuS Weinboéhla

SV Elbland Coswig-Meil3en
ESV Lok Wiulknitz

SV Elbland Coswig-Meil3en
Gebrider Schliwa

LG TuS Weinboéhla

SV Elbland Coswig-Meil3en
Priestewitz

MS Ninchritz

Lichtensee

SV Elbland Coswig-Meil3en
Blattersleben

SV Elbland Coswig-Meil3en
SV Elbland Coswig-Meil3en
SV Elbland Coswig-Meil3en

3

M75+

Platz AK

1
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muU14/16
muU14/16
muU14/16
muU10/12
M55

wU14/16
muU10/12
wU14/16
wU14/16
wuU10/12
muU10/12
muU10/12
muU10/12
wuU10/12
muU14/16
muU10/12
wU10/12
muU10/12
muU14/16
M50

wU14/16
wU10/12
muU10/12
wU10/12
wuU10/12
wuU10/12

00:50:22

Endzeit
00:06:13
00:07:08
00:07:09
00:07:24
00:07:32
00:07:33
00:07:35
00:07:38
00:07:43
00:07:50
00:08:08
00:08:15
00:08:32
00:08:36
00:08:48
00:09:00
00:09:07
00:09:23
00:09:26
00:09:27
00:09:38
00:09:39
00:09:56
00:10:08
00:10:19
00:10:31



